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24.708
28.019
28.389
31.282
31.732
32.223
35.252

CarNo

434 Ken
59 Tony
444 | Damyan
58 Niel
369 Scott
423 Taylor
361 | Luke

FirstName

Enthusuast AWD

LastName Vehicle
Kazitz Wrx
Feuntes Evo
Tuchenishki Sti
Casupang EVO
Boatwright WRX
Libolt Sti

LSL Motorsports Evo

Competitic Class

REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE

ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST

Drivetraii
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD



